TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD45648

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DURAL GMBH & Co KG	11/07/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DURAL GmbH	
Address:	Südring 11	
	56412 Ruppach-Goldhausen	
Country:	DE	
Entity Type:	a company organized under the German law	
Entity Country:	Germany	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79158735

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: DURAL GmbH Address: Südring 11

56412 Ruppach-Goldhausen

Country: DE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005536 FRAME: 0473

990041931

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005536 FRAME: 0474

RECORDED: 03/26/2015